NOTL

Event 12 - NOTL 4H
Saturday, April 29, 2023

LEWIS Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 13
Number of classes: 2
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $65.00 available for this class

Squad Post NAME # Ydg Category
2 4 SALT, LISA 26.0
4 4 SCHMALTZ, KEVIN 23.5
1 5 HOLMAN, MICHAEL G. 22.0
4 1 NORRIS, KEVIN 21.0
1 2 COPP, COLIN 20.0
1 1 DURANT, MARK J. 20.0

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $65.00 available for this class

Squad Post NAME # Ydg Category
2 2 HYMAS, ROD A. 24.5
2 3 FOWLER, GORD 25.5

4 2 HARDY, EDWARD L. 21.0

Class 1
Score

47

46

45

45

44

42

Class 2
Score

41

41

41

Winnings

$39.00

$26.00

Winnings

$21.67

$21.67

$21.67



Squad

Post

NAME

NOER, MIKE

BEACH, GLENN

MILLER, RON J.

MCCLELLAN, REGINALD J.

Ydg Category

24.5

20.0

25.5

20.0

Class 2
Score

40

39

35

31

Winnings



