NOTL Event 12 - NOTL 4H Saturday, April 29, 2023

LEWIS Report Section (Option funds available for winners: \$130.00)

(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40%) Number of entries: 13 Number of classes: 2 Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, \$65.00 available for this class

Squad	Post	NAME	#	Ydg Category	Class 1 Score	Winnings
2	4	SALT, LISA		26.0	47	\$39.00
4	4	SCHMALTZ, KEVIN		23.5	46	\$26.00
1	5	HOLMAN, MICHAEL G.		22.0	45	
4	1	NORRIS, KEVIN		21.0	45	
1	2	COPP, COLIN		20.0	44	
1	1	DURANT, MARK J.		20.0	42	

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 7, \$65.00 available for this class

Squad	Post	NAME	#	Ydg Category	Class 2 Score	Winnings
2	2	HYMAS, ROD A.		24.5	41	\$21.67
2	3	FOWLER, GORD		25.5	41	\$21.67
4	2	HARDY, EDWARD L.		21.0	41	\$21.67

Squad	Post	NAME	#	Ydg Category	Class 2 Score	Winnings
2	5	NOER, MIKE		24.5	40	
1	4	BEACH, GLENN		20.0	39	
2	1	MILLER, RON J.		25.5	35	
1	3	MCCLELLAN, REGINALD J.		20.0	31	